DATE

9/7/2016

9/7/2016

9/8/2016

9/8/2016

9/8/2016

9/9/2016

9/9/2016

9/11/2016

9/13/2016

9/14/2016

9/14/2016

9/15/2016

9/16/2016

9/20/2016

9/21/2016

9/21/2016

9/22/2016

9/22/2016

9/22/2016

09/23/16

09/24/16

09/24/16

09/24/16

09/27/16

9/28/2016

9/29/2016

Supervisor Karen Mitchoff
September 2016

MEETING NAME

BAAQMD Meeting

Delta Counties Coalition In Person
Meeting

TRANSPAC

Pleasant Hill Rotary Meeting
PHRPD General Manager Meet and
Greet

CCHP JCC Meeting

ABAG Finance and Personnel
Committee

CCCFPD 9/11 Remembrance
Board of Supervisors Meeting
ABAG Regional Planning Committee
Concord Diablo Rotary

ABAG Executive Board Meeting
Delta Counties Coalition Outreach
Event

Board of Supervisors Meeting
BAAQMD Meeting

CCTA Board Meeting

BAAQMD Mobile Source Meeting
CCCSWA Board Meeting

CCAR Legislative Reception
Pleasant Hill BART Station Leasing
Authority Meeting

Pleasant Hill Community Service Day

Pleasant Hill Farmer's Market Storytime

Concord Seniors' Hawaiian Fusion
Board of Supervisors Meeting
Delta Conservancy

Nor Cal CCIM Broker Forum

LOCATION PURPOSE

San FrancisccDecisions on agenda items

Sacramento Water Advocacy

Pleasant Hill Decisions on agenda items
Pleasant Hill Community Outreach
Pleasant Hill Community Outreach
Martinez Decisions on agenda items

San FrancisccDecisions on agenda items
Clayton Community Outreach
Martinez Decisions on agenda items
San FrancisccDecisions on agenda items
Concord Community Outreach

San FrancisccDecisions on agenda items
Sacramento Water Advocacy

Martinez Decisions on agenda items
San FrancisccDecisions on agenda items
Walnut Creek Decisions on agenda items
San FrancisccDecisions on agenda items
Walnut Creek Decisions on agenda items

Walnut Creek Community Outreach

Walnut Creek Decisions on agenda items

Pleasant Hill Community Outreach
Pleasant Hill Community Outreach
Concord Community Outreach
Martinez Decisions on agenda items

Walnut Grove Water Advocacy

Pleasant Hill Community Outreach



Supervisor Karen Mitchoff
September 2016

9/30/2016 Labor to Labor Dinner Moraga Community Outreach



